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Wilma Kelt (Area Officer) 
 
Mob: 07557 197 675 
E: Wilma.kelt@highlifehighland.com  

NORTH TEAM Name & Contact Details 

Alness Rhys Campbell Rhys.campbell@highlifehighland.com    

07884 444 844 

Dornoch (Part-Time) Angus Mitchell angus.mitchell@highlifehighland.com  

07784 043195 

Farr (Part-Time) Natasha Mackay natasha.mackay@highlifehighland.com  

07385 112 176 

Golspie Helen Cairns helen.cairns2@highlifehighland.com  

01408 633 451 / 07884 394 760 

Invergordon        Robert Dinneen Robert.dinneen@highlifehighland.com  

01349 853 618 / 07824 519 067 

Kinlochbervie (Part-

Time)   

Joanna Watson Joanna.Watson@highlifehighland.com  

07736 775221 

Tain Rob Parkes Rob.parkes@highlifehighland.com   

01349 893 767 / 07827 281 502 

Thurso Jill Innes jill.innes@highlifehighland.com  

01847 893 237 / 07796 729795 

Ullapool (Part-Time) Yvonne Boa Yvonne.boa2@highlifehighland.com  

01854 613 351 / 07825 754 850 

Wick Keith Moncur Keith.moncur@highlifehighland.com  

01955 609 717 / 07774 337 688 
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MID TEAM Name & Contact Details 

Culloden Lexie Mackay lexie.mackay@highlifehighland.com  

07774 337 742 

Fortrose Wanda Mackay Wanda.MacKay@highlifehighland.com 

07880 091 283 

Plockton (Part-Time) Chris Cairns Christopher.cairns1@highlifehighland.com 

07393 803 169 

Inverness High School Shannon Kelly  Shannon.kelly@highlifehighland.com  

07884 473 221  

Inverness Royal Academy Christopher Latz  Christopher.latz@highlifehighland.com 

07825 207 964 

Portree Roddy MacLeod  Roddy.MacLeod@highlifehighland.com  

07795 825 573  

Millburn Andy McMahon  Andy.McMahon@highlifehighland.com  

01463 713 756 / 07796 995 986  

Gairloch (Part-Time) Anna Black  anna.black2@highlifehighland.com  

07385 114 498 

Dingwall Louise Rose Louise.Rose@highlifehighland.com  

07884 471 306 

Charleston Nikki Mowat (Part-Time) nicola.mowat@highlifehighland.com  

07979 407 068 / 01463 234 324 

 
Fraser Morrison (Area Officer) 
Mob: 07884 731 364    
Email:  Fraser.morrison@highlifehighland.com 
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SOUTH TEAM Name & Contact details 

Ardnamurchan (Part-

Time) 

Helen Michie  Helen.Michie@highlifehighland.com  

 

Badenoch and 

Strathspey (Kingussie 

and Grantown) 

Paul Jarvis  paul.jarvis@highlifehighland.com 

01479 812842 / 07387 234 118 

Fort William 

Mary Barker mary.barker@highlifehighland.com   

01397 709 645 / 07786 856 183 

Rachel Chalmers (Part-Time) Rachel.chalmers@highlifehighland.com 

01397 709 642 / 07557 566 443 

Glen Urquhart & 

Kilchuimen 

Brenda Macdonald Brenda.macdonald@highlifehighland.com  

07795 304941 

Kinlochleven Kara Gillespie Kara.gillespie@highlifehighland.com 

01855 831 136 / 07502 621 360 

Mallaig (Part-Time) Lee Anderson lee.anderson@highlifehighland.com  

01687 460 908 / 07780 286 249 

Nairn Emma Murray Emma.murray@highlifehighland.com 

07825 116484 

 
 
John Taylor (Area Officer) 
 
Mob: 07788 387 541 
E: john.taylor4@highlifehighland.com 
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